
Summerset Board and Owner Meeting Schedule - 2024 

Meetings to be held the 2nd Tuesday of the month 

7:00 PM in the clubhouse 
 

 

 

DATE 

 

MEETING TYPE 

 

 

 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

 

 

Board  

 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

 

 

Board 

 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

 

 

Board and Owners - Director Elections 

 

 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

 

 

Board 

 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

 

 

Board 

 

 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

 

 

Board 

 

July 

 

 

No meeting in July 

 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

 

 

Board 

 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

 

 

Board 

 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

 

 

Board 

 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

 

 

Owners – budget ratification 

 

 

December 

 

 

 

No meeting in December 



         Summerset Condominium Association 

 

Monthly Board Meeting - Open Session 

 

 

Agenda 

 

Call to order 

 

Approval of the minutes from the previous Board Meeting 

 

Follow ups as a result of the minutes from the previous Board Meeting 

 

Review of financial statements 

 

Review of written communications sent and received by the association 

 

New business 

 

Homeowner’s forum 

 

Adjournment 


